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S 0251 General Bill, By Wilson
Summary: Appropriations Act, certain agencies, etc. to be considered in separate appropriations; State, General

A BILL TO AMEND THE CODE OF LAWS OF SOUTH CAROLINA, 1976, BY ADDING SECTION 11-11-160 SO AS TO
PROVIDE FOR THE APPROPRIATIONS FOR CERTAIN AGENCIES, DEPARTMENTS, COMMITTEES, COMMISSIONS,
UNIVERSITIES, COLLEGES, COUNCILS, AND BOARDS TO BE CONSIDERED IN A SEPARATE APPROPRIATIONS BILL.

12/16/98
12/16/98
01/12/99
01/12/99

Senate
Senate
Senate
Senate

Prefiled
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Introduced and read first time SJ-95
Referred to Committee on Finance SJ-95
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